Steeplechase Association Inc.
Steeplechase 2018 BOD M eeting Minutes

Date: Sunday, December 9th, 2018 \*
Time: 6:30 pm O(\
Location: Tony Guinn's Residence (Q

2018 Steeplechase Board of Directors ()O

Anville Francis Q
Tony Guinn (QO
Acey Hopper 6
Linda Reid ,b‘:o
Madeleine Beaty (\,Q
Kirk Webster \Q)
Sarah Wolfe \@

Jenny Yang $(O

l. Call ToOrder: 6:37pm
Majority of 2018 BOD members present to coqducttinge
. Attendance Roll Call and Establishment of HGA BOD Quorum
a. Present 2018 BOD Members- Tonyénn, Anville Fisngenny Yang, Madeleine
Beaty. {
b. Present members of the HOA\@ﬂth Lipps, ValeriepgBenson, Chris Filson, Bill
Greaves and Meg Robinsog .
1. Approval of Previous Months@‘nutes— There was a motion followed by & 2o approve the
November meeting minut%with date correction,
IV.  Treasury Report O
a. Notreasurersr - Jenny is finalizing financegort
b. Year-end fin%gihls will close on December 14. Bowill close out.
V. Grounds S
a. Leaf cle&mp along the curbs. (outside contract)
b. Chri s lights up. Thanks to Anville for the i@phg the timers, Madeleine adding her
li o the east entrance, and Tony replacingafikon the north side of the east
ggnce.
@Q/Raised sprinkler heads to accommodate raised hefgbitf
@& Trickle channel from Coffee Creek Road down sowside Churchill Downs cleaned
%\Q out of saplings, willows, vines and other undedealkegetation .
Os\ e. Cleaned up flower beds, did not plant Fall flowis year due to watering concerns and
deer.

@ f.  Grind up stump at playground

<
&

Final mowing behind Kentucky Way, mowed propertyel where missing survey stakes
recently disappeared.
h. West Pond Fountain Pump close to replacement
VI. Pool
a. Need to professionally spray for spiders and ants.



VII.

VI

XI.

b. Pool contract expired with David, renew next year
c. Tony will try to make a CAD drawing of the parkitag and put the stripes in before the
end of the year.
d. Tony purchased an LED light fixture for the pootkearea that will have to replaced next \ﬂ
year. Q(\
ARB
00(0

a. No discussion

Social .

a. Newsletter topics- block captains, Halloween partgbably will not publish b %

Old Business

a. Trespass letters went out- 4 are not in good stgrdivoices are marked neighbors
are not in good standing. We need fence line ageeés for 3 houses e fence was
built after 2 denied ARB requests.

b. Discussion by one member that we may not be trgatme indiv@als fair. Tony
presented that what was being done was consigtdrfaa (ex same protocol with
each violator). The Board made it clear that was the be y to handle those
attempting to take Association’s property away fribe bership. The Board made it
clear that it was unanimous and following the di the membership. The vast
majority of the Association felt that these 4 ho s were trying to steal property that
does not belong to them. As per By Laws, t @ist do what the membership
instructs them to do. This board is correctiQurtiistakes of previous boards. There was
guestion as to who the silent majority \@ and Wet addressed.

New Business

Transfer of materials and informagorf to 2019 Board

Post Meeting Minutes to websi

Discussed transfer of owne[§hip of website to SCHOA

Hostgator is now owned CHOA; Go Daddy.com welisiowned by an individual.

Bank Account signatug@\cards need to be renewedtaf first of the year

Gmail account neeg be transferred from Tony20?

Website needs joe updated

Convening nggyyear’s initial BODs meeting can dogycalled by Acey who is now the

Presiden e 2019 BODs. He is the only offizerthe newly elected Board and the

only one %Eu can call for a meeting.

Adjourn :45pm
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Statement of Cash Flows Statement of Cash Flows including ObligationsA‘Q\
11/30/2018 <
CY 2018 2018
Revenue Revenue AQ>
Annual Dues Realized| $ 101,760.59 Annual Dues &e(‘k%d $ 101,760.59
Reserve Account| $ 82,132.48 Reserddount| $ 82,132.48
Interest Revenue| $ 237.79 | $ 82,370.27 |(Reserve Account) IntWevenue S 237.79
Total Revenue $ 184,130.86 Total Revenue ,Q)v $ 184,130.86
Operating Expenses Operating Expenses A‘O
Maintenance of Grounds| $ 59,267.39 Mh\%ance of Grounds| $ 66,626.55
Pool| $ 28,104.74 O Pool| $ 28,104.74
Utilities| $ 10,533.36 N Utilities| $ 12,833.36
Communication| $  1,639.46 o Communication| $  1,679.46
Management Fees| S 1,500.00 o ‘,‘J N Management Fees| $  3,000.00
legal | $  4,445.00 o legal | $  4,445.00
Social| $  1,609.96 ‘\\ ¢J Social| $  1,609.96
Insurance| $  6,552.00 (\ﬂ‘ Insurance| $  6,552.00
Assoc Taxes| $ 528.48 ‘\@V Assoc Taxes| $  1,128.48
Other | $ (78.00) N Other | $ (78.00)
Total Operating Expenses $ 114,102.39 Total Oppr%u}g Expenses $ 125,901.55
~ \J
Remaining Equity Reo*ﬁng Equity
Remaining Equity including Reserve S 70,028.47 @%ining Equity including Reserve and Obligations Due $ 58,229.31
N
Equity without Reserve $ (12,341.80) \\)
including items that have not cleared $ (12,052.48) C.e
R\
S 6,633.72 |checking acct. balance as of 11/30/)9 8
$  5,600.00 |9/18/2018 Transfer from Sa\m@o“checking acct. in the amount of the swing set
$  6,200.00 |10/12/2018 Transfer frorﬁw‘g to Checking acct. in the amount of the bridge repair.
$  6,400.00 {11/21/2018 Transfer.frw';ving to Checking acct. in the amount of the bridge repair.
! |
S (486.20) | Misc. differenc&;@n‘féen checking acct. 11/30/2018
balance vs. S 5 ent of Cash Flow as of 11/30/2018
A}
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10:52 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

1210118 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis November 2018
Nov 18 Jan - Nov 18

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Returned Check Charges 0.00 7.00
Homeowners Dues 0.00 100,329.69 O
Finance Charges 0.00 223.58 @
Newsletter Advertising 0.60 -207.66 o
Interest Income @)
MidFirst Bank 21.67 237.69 O
Total Interast Income 21.67 237.69 O
Totat Income 21.67 100,590.30
Gross Profit 21.67 100.59@
Expense 6
Nelghborhood Party 199.51 ‘&1'4.76
Administration \&S)
Legal Fees 0.00 $828.28
Telephone Expense 76.18 @ 646.87
Management Fees 0.00 @ 1,500.00
Miscellaneous 80.00 é\. 763.00
Newsletter 0.00 X 390.48
Postage & Copies 358.31
Professional Fees 140.00
Total Administration Q 8.18 8,326.95
Bank Service Charges @O 0.00 30.00
Grounds
Services 06 325.75 5,665.50
Repairs ,& 0.00 16,096.35
Debris Removal O 0.00 520.00
Mowing 5\ 3,679.58 36,795.80
Total Grounds 0 4,009.33 59,077.65
O
Insurance Expense N 0.00 6,552.00
Maintenance & Repaile
Electrical !\\ 0.00 522,74
Total Maintena(:} Repairs 0.00 522.74
Pool Expe
Po ect 0.00 6,546.87
Chenyicals 0.00 1,416.79
ense 0.00 250.00
ening 0.00 500.00
\Q ool Management 0.00 10,172.11
() Repairs 0.00 836.00
\Q; Pool Expenses - Other 0.00 249.09
Q)Q Total Pool Expenses 0.00 19,970.86
%\.@ Taxes
5\ Property Taxes 528.48 528.48
O Total Taxes 528.48 528.48
'S
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10:52 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

1211018 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis November 2018
Nov 18 Jan-Nov 18
Utillties
Harness Creek (.00 706.37 \*
North Entrance 0.00 723.74 QO
East Entrance 0.00 3,165.67 Q)
Pool 0.00 7,080.85 @
irrigation 0.00 5,900.77 O
Lighting 0.00 1,206.06 ()
Total Utllities 0.00 18,783.46
Total Expensea 4,891.50 115,406.90
Net Ordinary Income -4,869.83 -14.816.68>
Net Income -4,869.83 -14,
)
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10:52 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
1211018 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of November 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
MidFirst Bank
Operating Account
Rainy Day

Total MidFirst Bank
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Cusrent Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 18

6,515.54
64,170.17

70,685.71

70,685.71

53.5@)6

&
)

o

470.00

\v

o~

470.00

W\

71,102.15

x\'
\2

71,102.15

<~

75,918.39
10,000.36
-14,816.60

71,102.15

71,102.15

Page 1



10:52 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

1211018 A/R Aging Summary
As of November 30, 2018
Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 > 90 TOTAL

3716 - Horn - 332 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .33.41 -33.41
3800 - Hanneman - 334 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00 -10.00
3700 - Jensen - 126 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.05 -5.05
3633 . Glnn - 223 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.05 -5.05 O
2340 - Herrig - 504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.05 -0.05 (Q
3641 - Ingram - 222 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Q)
3809 - Andersen - 303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
2708 - Cook - 843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.71
2601 - Thurston - 831 (Lien 5/30/18) 7.68 7.94 0.00 7.68 556.96
3517 - Link - 517 (Lien 8/23/17) 54.92 4488  1,490.00 3288  3.,195.17 .
2750 - Platt - 702 (Lien 8/23/17) 55.81 4563  1,523.28 3328  3,188.05 .
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10:53 AM

1211018

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Non Good Standing
December 10, 2018

Customer Customer Type
2408 - Loeffler - 502 (Trespass Dispute)} Non Good Standing
2549 - Downing - 122 (Trespass Dispute) Nen Good Standing
2556 - Cook - 121 (Trespass Dispute) Non Good Standing
2601 - Thurston - 831 (Lien 5/30/18) Non Good Standing
2750 - Platt - 702 {Lien 8/23/17) Non Good Standing
3517 - Link - 517 {Lien 8/23/17) Non Good Standing
3808 - Melton - 824 (Trespass Dispute) Non Good Standing
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[111 MIDFIRST BANK’

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
EDMOND OK 73034

Last Statement: October 31, 2018
This Statement; November 30 2018

Number of ltems: 7

Page 1
38010154699
N
OQ
QO(Q
&
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&
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0\ o
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\’b\ \

3801015699 Free Business Checking

‘o‘
Low Balance: $4,847.53 Beginnlng $5,203.29
Average Balance: $5,692.89 Endi $6,633.72
Interest Paid This Statement: $0.00 Total fAdditIons: 1
Interest Pald Year to Date; $0.00 Totalcgto. of Subtractions: 6
Date  Description Additions Subtractia& Balance| Number Date Amount
10-31_Beginning balance gO& $5,203.29|9082° 1126 | 528.48
11-14°_Check 5171 _ 1 M5625 5047.04|5171 % 11-14 1656.25
11-14 Check 5173 ~ A 19951 4,847.53|5173* 11-14 1199.51
11-21_ Deposit 6,400.00 N\~ 11,247.53|5174 11-21 8.97958
11-21  Check 5174 s 397958 7.267.95|5175 11-21 " 80.00
J11-27._Check 5175 . O\ -80.00 7.187.95|5176 11-30 25.75
11-26" Check 1082 A _-528.48 6.659.47| * Skip in check sequence
11-30__Check 5176 N =25.75 6,633.72
[11-30_Ending totals 5A00.00 3,969.57 $6,633.72
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Account 3801015699 Image Statement Date 11/30/2018

DESTNFTION -,
CAlH
s &
E 5 m '@-*-hu-w-t RaTie %
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Deposit, Amount $6,400,00, Date 11/21 Check 1082, Date 11/26, Amaunﬁ%
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Check 5175, Date 11/21, Amount $80.00

Onnsxm- 4320879950 »380301589 0

Che%' 76, Date 11/30, Amount $25.75
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3 Easy Steps to
Balance Your
Account

1.

In your checkbook, mark off

Checks Outstanding

all checks that appear on your

statemient, Checks not appearing
on your statement should he
recorded in the Checks

Qutstanding column.

2

Enter Your
Checkbook Balance

Add any credits
mmade to your
account through
transfers, interest,
etc. as shown on
this statement

{Be sure these items
have been entered in
your checkbook)

Subtoral

Subtract any
account ftees

Adjusted
Checkbook

Balance

3.

Check No.  Amount
O
O
&
.\\‘r
S
c)o
N
* ﬁoﬂ
N
‘\

Enter the bank
halance shown on
this statement

Add deposits shown
in your checkbook

but not shown on |

&S

this statement

Subtotal O,\Q

Subtract t&otal
amount ecks

ourst:éaglg

A ted
\@n Balance

Your checkbook is in balance if

line A agrees with line B.

Total

Questions about Statement Errors or
Electronic Transfers?

Please contact us within 30 days to
report any unauthorized signature on or
alteration of any item on your statement.
Within 60 days, please report to us any
other error, discrepancy, or any claim

for credit or refund. You may write or
telephone us at:

MidFirst Bank
L.O. Box 76149
Oklahoma City, OK 73]46’
1-888-MIDFIRST
405-943-8002 (i the QOK(\g)va)
918-010-8002 {in the area)
602-229-8002 (i th ERIX dred)
303-376-3804) {in enver greal

When you rcporr&pmblcm OF £ITOF,
d

please be certs o the following:
*Give us yo me and account

number,

agX&lfdrly as you can why you believe

t#ﬂ is an error or why you need
fore information.

Tell us the dollar amount of the

suspected error.

c error or the transfer of
are unsure, and explain

We will investigate your complaint and
correct any error promptly. If we take
more than 10 business days to do this,
we will re-credit your account for the
smount you think is in error, so that
you will have use of the money during
the time it takes us to complete our
investigation.

If you have arranged to have direct
deposits made to your account at least
every 60 days from the same person or
company, you can call us ar one of the
above listed numbers to find out whether
or not the deposit has been made.

Questions about MidFirst ATM or
Check Card Procedures?
You musr notify us at once if you believe
your card(s) and/er code has been lost,
stolen or that someone has transferred or
may transfer money from your account
without your pernussion. If you rell us
of the lost or stolen card(s) and/or code
within 2 business days, you can lose no
more than $50 if someone uses your
card{s} without your permission. f you
do not tell us within two business days
after you learn abour the loss or theft
of your card(s) and/or code and we can
rave we could have stopped someone
rom using your card(s) and or code
without your permission if you had told
us, you could lose as much as $300.

To report a lost or stolen ATM or Check
Card during normal business hours

call 1-888-MIDFIRST (643-3477).
After business hours, please call
1-800-236-2442,



Deposit Summary
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 11/21/2018

12/10/2018 10:50 AM

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
MidFirst 5,400.000 @
Less Cash Back: O®
©
Deposit Total: Qé 6,400.00
O
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8:24 PM
12/09/18

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Reconciliation Summary
Operating Account, Period Ending 11/30/2018

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Paymenits - 6 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 11/30/2018

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

O
N
N
o
S
v
o
S
A
R,
Q\@
&

Nov 30, 18
5,203.29
-4,969.57
~ 6,400.00
1,430.43
o 6,633.72
e
-118.18
6,51 5&
(%
-898.54 (\,Q
-898.5(3\6

,‘Q,@‘ 5,617.00

o

O

.

Page 1



8:24 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
12/09/18 Reconciliation Detail
Operating Account, Period Ending 11/30/2018
Type Date Num Name ﬂ Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 5,203.29
Cleared Transactions \*
Checks and Payments - G items Q
Check 10/26/2018 517 Wash Boss Service... X -156.25 -156.25 O
Check 11/08/2018 5173 Vicki Dolezal X -199.51 -355.76 @
Check 11/15/2018 5174 Integrity Lawns X -3,979.58 -4,335.34 O
Check 11/15/2018 5175 Biue Door Designs X -80.00 4453 O
Check 1118/2018 1082 Oklahoma County Tr... X -528.48 -4,943.826’
Check 11/26/2018 5176 Anville Francis X -25.75 -4,869,8
Total Checks and Payments -4,960.57 4@%7
Deposits and Credits - 4 item QJG
Deposit 11/21/2018 X 6,400.00 _ @, 6,400.00
Total Deposits and Credits 6,400.00 ,\(5? 6,400.00
Total Cleared Transactions 1,430;4;‘,5)\ 1,430.43
Cleared Balance 1, 6,633.72
Uncleared Transactions \Q
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Check 09/18/2018 5163 Blue Door Designs B -40.00 -40.00
Check 11/30/2018 5177 AT&T -78.18 -118.18
Total Checks and Payments $ -118.18 -118.18
Total Uncleared Transactions OQ -118.18 -118.18
Register Balance as of 11/30/2018 6@ 1,312.25 6,515.54
New Transactions 0
Checks and Paymaents - 3 items o\
Check 12/05/2018 5178 Tony Guinn $\ -308.26 -308.26
Check 12/06/2018 Draft City of E¢gmond -577.06 -886.32
Check 12/07/12018 51789 Tony\ -13.22 -898.54
Total Checks and Payments o -898.54 -898.54
Total New Transactions ,\\9 -898.54 -898.54
Ending Balance ()\(b' 413.71 5,617.00
&
&
2
QQJ

Page 1



[11] MIDFIRST BANK®

Last Statement: October 31,.2018
This Statement: November 30 2018
Number of Items:*1

Page 1
3801015680 @
Q&
00
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC *
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD QO
EDMOND OK 73034 (QO
S
D 5
N
N O
\0\ N
O
3801015680, Business Money Market <
Low Balance: $64,148.50 Beginnlng $70,548.50
Average Balance: $68,415.17 ing B $64,170.17
Interest Paid This Statement: $21.67 Total Additlons 0
Interest Paid Year to Date: $237.69 Total %g\of Subtractions: 1
G)@
Dale Description Additions Subtract.‘o@ Balance| Number Date Amount
10-31... Beginning balance O\ $70,548.50|0 11-21 6,400.00
11-21" Check _ -gaoo 00 64,148.50
11-30 #interest Credit Lo21.67 & ]
[(11-30_Ending totals 21.67 $64,170. 17
o
Effactive dates IN TE@T RATE
10-31-18 A\ 0.349%
11-09-18 0\’ 0.399%
Annual percentage yleldéyﬁed 0.39%
Interesi-bearing days 30
Average balance forfbﬁ( $68,g1 517
21.67

Interest earned (‘)Q



Account 3801015680

MIDFIRST WITHORAWAL TICKET

Dﬂmx )

8 pATE. !'!-QJ—’K AW

e TOANM et N x

f _dix Tooseme rast, woatpan d % ece—mm, B

§ %_/-Lﬂ.—————— =

E ACLOUNT Fuumgn E
* 380101 5680 5 b4 00 00
$3030879351 1

Check 0, Date 11721, Amount $6,400.00
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Image Statement

Date 11/30/2018



3 Easy Steps to
Balance Your
Account

1.

In your checkbook, mark off

all checks that appear on your
staterment. Checks not appearing
on your staternent should be
recorded in the Checks

QOutstanding column

2

Checks Outstanding

Enter Your
Checkbook Balance

Add any credits
made to your
account through
transfers, interest,
etc. as shown on
this statement

{Be sure these items
have been entered in
your checkbook)

Subtotal

Subtract any
account fees

Adjusted
Checkbook
Balance

3.

Check No.  Amount
N
O
_¢
N
'\\y
3
G
B\
* ﬁoﬂ
N
‘\

Enter the bank
halance shown on
this statement

Add deposits shown
in your checkbook
but not shown on
this statcment

Subtotal 0’\6

N

2

Subtract t@ora!
amount ecks

outsg:\@ﬁhg

AdpSted
@?( l;alancc

Your checkbook is in balance if
line A agrees with line B.

Total

Questions about Statement Errors or
Electronic Transfers?

Please contact us within 30 days to
reporet any unauthorized signature on or
alteration of any item on your statement.
Within 60 days, pleasc report to us any
other error, discrepancy, or any claim

for credit or refund. You may write or
telephone us at:

MidFirst Bank
P.O. Box 76149
Oklahoma City, OK 7314\
1-888-MIDFIRST
405-943-8002 fin the OK )
18-010-8002 jin the Ji wreat
602-229-3002 (i the nix dred)

303-376-3800 i1n enver area)

When you report roblem or error,

please be certa do the following:

*Give us yo ne and account
number, @

*Descri ¢ error or the transfer of

are unsure, and explain
ly as you can why you believe
is an error or why you need
ore information.
ell us the dollar amount of the
suspected error.

We will investipate your complaint and
correet any error promprly. If we rake
more than 10 business days to do this,
we will re-credit your account for the
amount you think is in error, so that
you will have use of the money during
the time it takes us to complete our
investigation,

If you have arranged to have dircct
deposits made to your account at least
every 60 days from the same person or
company, you can call us at one of the
above listed numbers to find out whether
or not the deposit has been made.

Questions about MidFirst ATM or
Check Card Procedures?
You must notify us at once if you believe
your card(s) and/or code has been lost,
stolen or that someone has teansferred or
may transfer money from your account
without your pernussion. If you tell us
of the lost or stolen card(s) and/or code
within 2 business days, you can lose no
more than $50 if somcone uses your
card(s) withour your permission. If you
do not tell us within two business days
after you learn about the loss or theft
of your card(s) andfor code and we can
rove we could have stopped someone
rom using your card(s) and or code
without your permission if you had told
us, you could lose as much as $300.

To report a lost or stolen ATM or Check
Card during normal business hours

call 1-888-MIDFIRST (643-3477).
After business hours, please call
1-800-236-2442,



8:27 PM
12/09/18

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Reconciliation Summary
Rainy Day, Period Ending 11/30/2018

Nov 30, 18
Beginning Balance 70,548.50
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -6,400.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item o 21.67
Total Cleared Transactions -6,378.33
Cleared Balance 64,170.17
Register Balance as of 11/30/2018 64,170.17 O
Ending Balance 64,170.17 6®
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8:27 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

12/09/18 Reconciliation Detail
Rainy Day, Period Ending 11/30/2018

Type Date Num Name _C_IL Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 70,548.50
Cleared Transactions \*
Checks and Payments - 1 item Q
Check 11/21/2018 Draft Steeplechase Assoc... X -6,400.00 -6,400.00 O
Total Checks and Payments -6,400.00 -6,400.00 O®
Deposits and Cradits - 1 Item é’
Deposit 11/30/2018 X 21.67 21.
Total Deposits and Credits 21.67
N
Tolal Cleared Transactions -6,378.33 0%78.33
\ 4
Cleared Balance 637833  Deai7047
I
Register Balance as of 11/30/2018 -6,378.33 \(\(0' 64,170.17
Ending Balance -6.37BQQ}) 64,170.17
N
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Kari Haaue

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>

Sent: Sunday, November 18, 2018 7:24 PM

To: Kari Hague; "Jenny Yang'

Subject: Upcoming Expenditures \*
i

Oklahoma County Taxes O®
I am writing a check #1082 for $528.48. 60
City of Edmond will auto pay $577.06 on 12/6/18. OQ

I will scan invoices and email them to you tomorrow. 6®

Tony Guinn



PAYABLE TO: OKLAHOMA COUNTY TREASURER
ADVALOREM TAX 2018 P.0.BOX 268875 172050 - 033216 DATE PREPARED
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8875

REAL ESTATE 10/26/18

ASSESSED VALUATION

EXELPTION AMOUNT ' NET VALUATION SCHOQL DISTRICT F RATE PER THOUSAND

ACCOUNT HULIBER,

4,024 12-884-1500
FPROPERTY DESCRIPTIQN I FiIRST 1/2 TAX
LOT 000 BLOCK 000 STEEPLECHASE 1ST TO EDMOND 214.38
000 0D0D COMMON AREAAAB \*
214,38 @
T TR O TR T RO U
SEE P O3I206 - LYNNNNN 4 y
@ STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD

()
KEEP THIS PORTION QF STATEMENT
FOR YOUR RECORDS

YOUR GANCELLED CHECKISGAWIL BE YOUR RECEHT

INTEREST WILL BE APPA\ED AFTER THE BELOW
MENTIONED DUE DAL

Edmond OK 73034-5851

SEE ENCLOSURE FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS STATEMENT

N
PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF THIS PROPERTY: QJQ
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD EDMOND

The payment sc for ad valoremn tax is either all or
THE TAXES THAT YOU HAVE PAID WILL BE SENT TO THE exactly one half itiue by December 31. if one half is paid
FOLLOWING AGENCIES: by Decem + then the last half is due by March 31, If
2 nothing i by Decemnber 31, the full amount becomes

Oklahama Countywide Scho 1666  delinquedl’January 1, with interest added at a rate of 1.5%

&gr-gt;g}tay Health ;gg% p.:r&alh, plus Treasurer’s cost, until the account is paid.

Oklahama &unty 4712 First-half payments cannot be accepted after December 31.
Francis Tuttle Career Te 83.14 Rayments must be postmarked on or before the due dates
Edmond Schools 270.50 Q entioned to avoid penalties. If payment is made after the

due dates, please contact our offics at 405-713-1300 for
\O the comrect amount due so it will not be necessary that

we return your remittance. Please do not mail cash.

\*\0

Q™
O
WE CAN ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS THROUG FICIAL PAYMENT CORP. (OPC) FOR PAYMENT OF TAXES OVER THE
INTERNET. VISIT www.oklahomacounty,

..................................................... ireasurer, OPC CHARGES A CONVENIENCE FEE FOR THIS SERVICE.

ADVALOREM TAX 2018 FIRST 12 TAX SECOND 1/2 TAX TOTAL TAX

ACCOUNT NUMBER

REAL ESTATE QJ 12-884.1500
>
&

STEEPLECHASE TION INC

2800 STEEPLEC D

Edmond OK 7 1

¥
D
S
Q@
.&O
Q XXXXXX1ea84150020141000000212438080000214380000004248 7Y

RETURN THIS sTUB WITH SECOND 1/2 1AX DUE
- BETWEEN JANUARY. 15t ANQ.MARGH. 3158, 2019




PAYABLE TO: OKLAHOMA COUNTY TREASURER

P.O, AOX 258875 187588 - 033079 DATE PREPARED
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125-8875

ADVALOREM TAX 2018

REAL ESTATE

ASSESSED YALUATION

220

10/26/18

ACCOUNT HULBER

12-959-1370

| ExEmPTION AMOUNT | NET VALUATION SCHOOL

DISTRICT RATE PER THOUSAND

FROPERTY CESCRIPTION FIRST 1.2 TAX
LOT 00C BLOCK 000 STEEPLECHASE 2ND

23.44
000 000 COMMON AREAS A & B

"ot g e el ettt
T} F: D33079 - LYNNNNN
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD

"\
Edmond OK 73034-5951 KEEP THIS PORTION QF STATEMENT
FOR YOUR RFGCURDS
YOUR CANCELLED CHECK{S(A

INTEREST WILL BE AP
MENTIONED DUE D

BE YOUR RECEIFT
D AFTER THE BELOW

SEE ENCLOSURE FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS STATEMENT

%)

PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF THIS PROPERTY: Q\
0 UNKNOWN

The payment sc@b for ad valorem tax is either all or
THE TAXES THAT YOU HAVE PAID WILL BE SENT TO THE exactly one ue by December 31. If one half is paid
FOLLOWING AGENCIES: by Decem , then the last half is due by March 31. if

nothing i by December 31, the full amount becomes
Oklahoma Countywide Scho 091  delinquelPJanuary 1, with interest added at & rate of 1.5%
ﬁ“’t"cﬁfbmy Health ? ?I per idnth, plus Treasurer's cost, until the account is paid.
Oﬁlggom;a(%unty 258 F‘rﬁalf payments cannot be accepted after December 31,
Francis Tuttle Career Te 345 - RByments must be postmarked on or before the due dates
Edmond Schools 14.78 QG‘?nentloned to avoid penalties. If payment is made after the

S due dates, please contact our office at 405-713-1300 for
\O the correct amount due so it will not be necessary that
O we return your remittance. Please do not mail cash.

WE CAN ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS THROUG : FICIAL PAYMENT CORP. (OPC) FOR PAYMENT OF TAXES OVER THE
INTERNEI‘ VISIT www, oklahomacount QP treasu er, OPC CHARGES A CONVENIENCE FEE FOR THIS SEFWICE.

ADVALOREM TAX 2018

REAL ESTATE

12-859-1370

STEEPLECHASE ATION INC
2800 STEEPLEC D
Edmond OK 7 i

\@
Os\CO
A
@{\.

&

XXXXXX12%959137020181000000023440000000000000000002344Y

RETURN THIS sTUB WitH SECOND 1/2 T1AX DUE
. BETWEEN JANUARY ISLAND MARGH. BLSE 2000, oo e e




PAYABLE TO: OKLAHOMA COUNTY TREASURER
ADVALOREM TAX 2018 P.O. BOX 263876 172633 - 029921 DATE PREPARED
OKLAHOMA CITY DK 73126-8875

REAL ESTATE 10/26/18

ASSESSED VALUATICH | EXENMPTION ALDUNT

HET YALUATION I SCHCOL DISTRICT ] RATE PER THOUSAND ACCOUMNT NUTMBER

440 20-372-1680
PROFERTY DESCRIFTION | FIRST 112 TAX
LOT 000 BLOCK 0DO STEEPLEGHASE BTH 23.44
000 000 COMMON AREAS ABC DA E \*

23.44

LT LR U U T TR R LR R TR T T
<) P; 029921 - LYNNNNN
%  STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

2800 STEEPLECHASE RD *
Edmeond OK 73034-5951 KEEP THIS PORTION CQF STATEMENT
FOR YOUR RECURDS
INTEREST WILL BE APPAED AFTER THE BELOW
MENTIONED DUE
SEE ENCLOSURE FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS STATEMENT \Q,
PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF THIS PROPERTY: Q
0 UNKNOWN
The payment scl & for ad valorem tax is either all or
THE TAXES THAT YOU HAVE PAID WILL BE SENT TO THE exactly one h ue by December 31. If one half is paid
FOLLOWING AGENCIES: by Decem then the last half is due by March 31, If
nothing i by December 31, the full amount becomes
Oklahoma Countywide Scho 182 dalin January 1, with interest added at a rate of 1.5%
a‘g;g a"b"gr;"ea lth ;;g p?ﬁlth. plus Treasurer's cost, until the account is paid.
Oklahoma County 515 E% f payments cannot be accepted after December 31.
Francis Tuttle Career Te 6.90 ents must be postmarked on or before the due dates
Edmond Schools 29.58 entioned to avoid penalties. If payment is made after the

due dates, please contact our office at 405-713-1300 for
S\O the comect amount due so it will not be necessary that
G we return your remittance. Please do not mail cash.

Q«

O

WE CAN ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS THHDUE@FFIG!AL PAYMENT CORP. (OFPC) FOR PAYMENT OF TAXES OVER THE
INTERNET. VISIT wuw.oklahomacounty.giy/treasurer. OPC CHARGES A CONVENIENCE FEE FOR THIS SERVICE.

ADVALOREM TAX 2018 FIRST 112 TAX SECOND 1/2 TAX TOTAL TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER
REAL ESTATE 20-372-1690
"oQ’
STEEPLECHASE ATION INC
2800 STEEPLEC
Edmond OK 7
O
'S
<

&

XXXXXX203721L902014100000002344000000023440000000Y4880

RETURN THIS sTUE witH SECOND 1/2 1ax pUE
o BETVEEN. JANUARY, 158 ANMDLMARCH.BTEE 20T, . oo eeooosseeecessssssesssssiossestossssees s sseseeees eeseee e e st8e o188ttt et 5ttt ettt



PAYABLE TO: OKLAHOMA COUNTY TREASURER

P.0. BOX 268875 171690 - 028507 DATE PREPARED
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8675

ADVALOREM TAX 2018

REAL ESTATE 10/26/118
ASSESSED VALUATICN EXELPTION AMOUNT | HETVALUATION | SCHOOL DISTRICT | RATEPERTHOUSAND |  ACCOUNT KULBER
138 20-084-1340
FROPERTY DESCRIPTION FIRST 1/2 TAX
LOT 000 BLOCK 000 STEEPLECHASE 3RD 14.70
000 000 COMMON AREA A *

TR T R TR R RO R T U TR

o P 028307 - LYNNNNN
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD

Edmond OK 73034-5951 KEEP THIS PORTION OF STATEMENT
FOR YOUR RECORDS

YOUR CANCELLED CHECKSPWILL BE YOUR RECFIPT

INTEREST WILL BE AFTER THE BELOW
MENTIONED DUE
SEE ENCLOSURE FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS STATEMENT

Z

PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF THIS PROPERTY: @Q\
0 UNKNOWN

The payment scﬁe for ad valorem tax is either all or
THE TAXES THAT YOU HAVE PAID WILL BE SENT TO THE exacily one half ISkdue by December 31. If one half is paid
FOLLOWING AGENCIES: by Decem , then the last half is due by March 31, If

nothing i d by December 31, the full amount becomes
Oklahoma Countywide Scho 057  delin January 1, with Interest added at a rate of 1.5%
ﬁ';{;gﬂ’b'}g Health g-;g pa’&nth, plus Treasurer’s cost, until the account is paid.
Oklahoma &)unly 162  FEirsthalf payments cannot be accepted after December 31.
Francis Tultle Career Te 216 Payments must be postmarked on or before the due dates
Edmond Schools 927 oo?nentioned to avoid penalties. if payment is made after the

due dates, please contact our office at 405-713-1300 for
S\O the comrect amount due so it will not be necessary that

wa retum your remittance. Please do not mail cash,

O

WE CAN ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS THROU(

FICIAL PAYMENT CORP. (OPC) FOR PAYMENT OF TAXES OVER THE
_INTERNET. VISIT wﬂmkjahgma%;:g;t_%

Itreasurer. OPC CHARGES A CONVENIENCE FEE FOR THIS SERVICE.

TAAmREIATAEL 1 nriran Shmre AN YRR SRR BN AR A OR i

......................................

FIRGT 412 TAX SECOND 1i2 Tax TOTAL TAX
REAL ESTATE ] 20-084-1340
<
>°
X

STEEPLECHASE TION INC

26800 STEEPLEC D

Edmond OK 7. 1

¥
LN
Q)
S
QQJ
.&O

Q XXXXXX2003841340201410000000)47G000000000000000OD0OLY 7?09

RETURN THIS sTuB WiTH SECOND 1/2 Tax pue
..BETWEEN. JANUARY. 15t AND MARCH, 3151,.2018

..........................................................................................................................................................................



PAYABLE TO: OKLAKOMA COUNTY TREASURER
ADVALOREM TAX 2018 P.0. BOX 268875 177166 - 028554 DATE PREPARED
OKLAHOMA GITY OK 731283878

REAL ESTATE

10/26/18

ASSESSED VALUATION EXELMPTION ALQUNT NET VALUATION SCHOOL DiSTRICT ‘

RATE PER THOUSAND

ACCOUNT LULBER

138 20-157-1060
PROFPERTY DESCRIPTION FIRST 1i2 TAX
LOT 000 BLOCK 000 STEEPLECHASE 4TH 14.70
000 000 COMMON AREAS AB C AND D \*

SECOND 1/2 TAX

0.00

U T ST T T R D T

P: 028554 - EYNNNNN
@ STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD

Edmond OK 73034-585% KEEP THIS PORTION QF STATEMENT.
FOR YOUR RFCORDS
YOUR CANCELLED CHEC

INTEREST WILL BE A
MENTIONED DUE

D AFTER THE BELOW
SEE.ENCLOSURE FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS STATEMENT

N

PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF THIS PROPERTY: @Q
0 UNKNOWN i

The payment sc o for ad valorem tax is either all or
THE TAXES THAT YOU HAVE PAID WILL BE SENT 7O THE exactly one half [SAiue by December 31. If one half is paid
FOLLOWING AGENCIES; by Decem » then the last half is due by March 31. If

nothing i by Decernber 31, the full amount becomes
Oklahoma Countywide Scho 057 del January 1, with interest added at a rate of 1.5%
,\Cﬂ';’{,fff’.,"g,yea"h 8.?2 pf&nth. plus Treasurer’s cost, until the account is paid.
Oklahoma County 162 Fi If payments cannot be accepted after December 31.
Francis Tuttle Career Te 2.16 yments must be postmarked on or before the due dates
Edmand Schools 9.27 entioned to avoid penalties. If payment is made after the

due dates, pleaseo contact our office at 405-713-1300 for
\O the comect amount due so it will not be necessary that

. we return your remittance, Please do not mail cash.
O
O
o
WE CAN ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS THHOU,G@FFICIAL FAYMENT CORPF. {OPC) FOR PAYMENT OF TAXES OVER THE
JINTERNET, V'S"MQ"—'@-UQ-'BM%@'&' OFC CHARGES A CONVENIENCE FEE FOR THIS SERVICE.
REAL. ESTATE 2 T, 20-157-1060
e
QO
STEEPLECHASE ATION INC
2800 STEEPLEC D
Edmond OK 7 1
¥
S
&
R
Q& XXXXXX2815710602014120000000%470000000000000C000001Y 700

RETURM THIS sTUB WiITH SECOND 1/2 Tax DUE
.. BETWEEN_ JANUARY. 1at AND MARGH 318t 2010 e



MIDFIRST BANK 5 1 7 1

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

ww.nid{inst.com 39-8799/3030
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC S 38
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD Borecy dome
EDMOND OK 73034 TPTTEE
PAYTOTHE  Wash Boss Services, Inc. | § *156.25
ORDER OF

O ne H Und red Fiﬁy_s ix and 25[1 00t**ttiittittt"tit“tittttt*ti*tt*'t*****ﬁ'ﬁt"iit"ttit*tti!*itttﬂ**t*ﬁ***ttit*ﬂttiitii \%
Do

Wash Boss Services, Inc.
2500 Tall Oaks Trail
Edmond, OK 73025

MEMO

Inv #18516

*0O0547 4 123030879956 »3A0L0LSETTe 4

B Ty Y e P W P A e i S

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC @0 5171
Wash Boss Services, Inc. Q\DIZGIZMB
Inv #18516 - pool house power washe{'@g’to bottom 156.25
«v@&
@OQ
&
\\‘r
<O
()0
N\
ﬂ
&
Operating Account  Inv #18516 0(} 156.25
G)"o
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC ?* 5171
Wash Boss Services, Inc@z 10/26/2018
Inv #18516 - pool house power washed top to bottorn 156.25
o)
N
o
&
S
S
QQ;
Q¥
Operating Account Inv #18516 1566.25



Wash Boss Services, Inc.
(405) 348-9940

Invoice

DATE INVOICE #
2500 Tall Oaks Trail 8/7/2018 18516
Edmond, OK 73025 @
o)
BILL TO @
Steeplechase Edmond ()O
eeplechase Edmon

Neighborhood Services é
1322 Fretz Drive QO

Edmond, OK 73003 6@

£
@
&
TERMG
(P2
S
DESCRIPTION @ AMOUNT
Pool house power washed top to bottom on 8-2-18 per Tony @ (580) 37@] 6 156.25
OQ
&
N
)
&
;&\O
L o 60 o | s -
g S '
A R
&)
N
o
¥
S
g
X
S

Fhank you for your business.

Total

$156.25




Kari Haﬂue

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>
Sent; Thursday, October 25, 2018 9:36 PM
To: Kari Hague
Cc: ‘Jenny Yang' @
Subject: FW: PAST DUE Invoice 18516 from Wash Boss Services, Inc. Q)
Attachments: Inv_18516_from_Wash_Boss_Services_Inc._8244.pdf @
OO
6.
Please check to see if this was already paid. Wash Boss said that payment hasn't been paid. OQ
I thought it was already approved and paid, but this would have been right after Valerie resigne%@
If a check hasn't been sent, please do so as soon as possible. Q
"06
Tony Qo5
o)
From: info@washbossok.com [mailto:info@washbossok.com] \Q
Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 10:36 AM Q,Q
To: k_tguinn@cox.net \,@
Subject: PAST DUE Invoice 18516 from Wash Boss Services, Inc. ©

Wash Boss Services, Inc.

O
Invoice ousoowarzois <
18516 Amoun{t@l@e: $1 56.25
)
() -
Dear Customer : \Q
.Qﬂ
Your invoice is attached. ,’\’\O
Q0
Thank you for your business - we a;@&iate it very much.
S
Sincerely, ?f)
%

Wash Boss Services, Inc,




MIDFIRST BANK 5 1 73

ED:"O*ND,D i e
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC o
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD GCHECK Ao
EDMOND OK 73034 11/8/2018
PAYTOTHE  Vicki Dolezal | $ **199.51
ORDER OF

H - H *ftmtttﬁt“"t*i*“ﬂ***iiﬂitittt.ttit#i*t“*"*mﬂiititittttttt'itittﬂtttt*i*if \*
One Hundred Ninety-Nine and 51/100 Do S f

Vicki Dolezal @
2432 Steeplechase Road ()O
Edmond, OK 73034 6
MEMO \ | ) -
Halloween Party 2018 Ammsrggt
<
"O00S473 1230308799512 e31B0L0LSEH] "06

SRS AR PO o N on B AN s T TAT BT AL e A T U s

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC @Q 5173

Vicki Dolezal Q\ 1/8/2018

Halloween Party 2018 o 199.51
2%
@OQ
00)
\
)
() -
N\
Y
Operating Account Halloween Paﬂb& 199.51
S
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC ?f) 5173

Vicki Dolezal 0)® 11/8/2018

\be' Halloween Party 2018 199.51
N
o
\Q
)
D
S
QQJ
L

Operating Account Halloween Party 2018 199.51



Sem back of receipt for your chance

see back c¥ receit v yaur chenc: 1000 ID M:THS39YT104M
o uin 400 10 1 m.meslsz Lingle | tJH'
Wl Walmart 2 <

Walrnzl &< i

105-715-2567 Mgr:CHRISTY PYLE
465340563 13X TR far AL
1225 1 3-35 FA)4TASE 1301

3 ERHORD 0K 73034
rlmmlr 9 73034 STH 02076 OPW oomz TEN 02 TRE 08143
STE 00349 OFF 00824 it ¢ THe nnm 8 mu nu 00707421143
BOUNTY L8047 1657 ‘X | FOR .60 5.96 X
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1214t 040 LHT BEBTI m rlmu Nummv Q
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" 1}
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i i ATCH | over 6000

WATCH  ©VER6,000 R FREE | MOVIES&TV
FORFREE WMOVIEL &TV \O\ Only at Vudu.com/WatchFree
Only at Vudu.com/Watchl reeQ(J

'Ill ‘Q" N e
O Low Pricns You Con Trust. Evary Day.
103118 12:54:2

lﬂl‘d'll




““DOLLAR TREE

Storeff 1872 {405) B44-8211
312 South Bryant Avenue ! CLUB HAMABER HICHAEL ODOH
Edmond 0K 73034-5725 { 405 ) 137 - 3222
T A S AR T AT R s STl b S RS na L 1 e 10/730/16 16:02 0437 06267 00b 7
DESCRIPTION QY  PRICE TOTAL
L . o vICKI
BOWL 1 1.00 1.0G7
COLD/HOT ICE PAK 1 1.0 L.00 i uwssnmglgti EuunsF 24.40 1
TABLECOVER 1 1.00 1.007 SUBTOTAL 2480
TABLECOVER 1 1.00 1.0GY F 3045365 BP BEEF F 7.96 1
ENVELOPES 1 1.00 1.0G7 E 365305 WP BEEF F 1.90 1
HEFTY ONE 2IP BAGS 1 1.00 1.00T E 385385 BP BEEF F 1.98 lfb.
JUMBO MARKER 1 1.60 1.007 E 305385 AP BEEF } ?.QSQ\
POSTER BOARD 22X28 1 069 0.607 E 305305 BP BEEF  f 1.
POSTER BOARD 22K28 1 069  0.697 385365 BP BEEF = F ]
Sub Tetal “$8.38 E 102193 36CT COOKISF [N
SALES TAX 0. 89 E 102193 36LT COOKIEF @QS.GB 1
Total 9.07 E 102193 36CT COOMIES Q} 5.98 |
US DEBLT $9.07 EFRNgI ez sC IS AN 31
xcxxexarxa«BG0O7 Appro'}ed E 'Hﬁ {
Purchase Chi ; 6,38 1
Auth/Trace Musber : 925436/044155 £ 12,76 1
Chip Card AID: ANQDODO0980B40 t 12,76 1
B A Is . SRy 35 F S AR -k e B E= -5 I‘son‘
Thank You fur Shopping &t Ooller Tres 12.28
hers Everyihing's $1.00 8L i61.12
Mow Shop On-Line at Dol lariree. con Q  VEBIT TEAD  161.12
e P T e e N P L LN gy 6 c“a“ﬂE B"E o'ﬁo
Kk‘l!k;;!l‘d‘lilk'llh'lll’lltttilllllrllllﬂllt)* Elv u ll I’IW an“ P"]“n“v
. ease provide your feethalk at x b
*R o wr,dolla{trefr,eggbgadé,gg?l | 4 qu A1L2 tl';llatctﬁ sees Q60T 1
=Recelve chances to vin $1, 3 LS« : :
* instant prizes valued at $1,500 wgegly * (f [HIRK)ID Y00 16 HAGER £ 9,!'0"‘2
* o by catling 1-877-368-2540. a Q s DEBIT =
o for complete rules, eligibility and sweepstakas  » \ AID AO000000IB004
] Ho purchase/survey reguired to enter. x N TC SESOTEENTINDAEE
' per fud and previcus vipners please visit A OQ aPin Yag1fied
* yt, dol | artreefeediack . com ) TERHINAL @ SCOM0112
. Ho purchase/sutvey requiced to enter. . Qo)
s Sveupstakes sponsored by Enpatliica, Inc. ()\ % Vistt sanscluh.con Lo ses yuur shvings
s across gultiple iate'national clients *
: Srvey Cod: 0917 037 548 20C3°  « % ITEMS SOLD 25
*  He will gladly exchenge any upn ted x
* with wiginel receipt. He do i pf r refunds, = 3Hb6 1066 9723

Sates Asscr.iate:.leam(?
Q\z Happy to Help

e



Kari Haaue

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>

Sent: Thursday, November 8, 2018 11:15 AM

To: Kari Hague

Subject: RE: 2018 Steeplechase Halloween Party Invoices

Yes, sorry | thought Jenny said to pay. | am sorry about that. @)
On November 8, 2018 at 11:39 AM Kari Hague <Accounting@welcomehomeok.com> wrote: OQ

I haven’t gotten a response... Is this approved? @Q,
>
A
O
Kari Hague Q\Q’
&7
)

Executive Assistant | Accounting
Welcome Home Management Services | ERA Courtyard Rea]§§e

5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1, Oklahoma City, OK 731 1200

<
D 405.242.4123 | O 405.231.2119 | F 405.231.21 l({QoJ

WelcomeHomeOK.com | ERACourtyardOK.&g:'h‘

O
o

From: Jenny Yang <jennyyang4818&?;>hoo .com>
Sent: Monday, November 5, 201

To: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@c ‘&!t) Kari Hague <Accounting@welcomehomeok.com>
Ce: Valerie Stephenson <vall@ephenson@gmall com>

Subject: 2018 Steeplech%% Halloween Party Invoices

\lg'l asked Valerie to give me the attached party invoices. Please approve the payment as soon as
@o ible so Kari can process the check.

Q\

Thanks



MIDFIRST BANK 5 1 74

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

www.midfirsl.com 39-87189/3030
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC 3s
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD Bstrce e
EDMOND OK 73034 1111512018
PAY TQ THE i - )
L QIS Integrity Lawns | $ 3,979.58
Three Thousand Nine HUndred Seventy_Nine and 58’1 00titttt.tﬁitﬁitt*ii’""“t*“Q*i*""ﬁ**ﬁ*tﬁﬂ*ﬁt*m'*“*”ﬂ*ﬂt*" DO } :
Integrity Lawns @
8801 W. Seward Road O

Gutherie, OK 73044

O

\
October (couldn't read invoice #) AUTHORIZED QE%
<

*O05M74¢ 123030879958 @3801045899e P

P S i ot e TRy et 1 SR IR ¥ e A ey o T R L P
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC \@ 5174
Integrity Lawns Q}Qm 512018
September monthly statement < 3,679.58
scratched surface & spread 2 bags o@'ed 300.00
)
<
\\f)
©
()0
O
ﬂ
;&\O
Operating Account October (couldreﬁad invoice #) 3,979.58
)
S
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC ?‘ 5174
Integrity Lawns %) 11/15/2018
sQ(b' September monthly statement 3,679.58
\Q;() scratched surface & spread 2 bags of seed 300.00
R
&
LN
O
S
QQ;
Q®
Operating Account October (couldn't read invoice #) 3,979.58



Statement
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Kari Hague

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>
Sent: Wednesday, November 14, 2018 6:32 PM
To: Kari Hague
Cc ‘Anville Francis'
Subject: Integrity Lawns
Attachments: Integrity Lawns 11-2018.pdf
Please pay.
Tony Guinn
QJOQ
&
\\‘r
)
()0
N\
ﬂ
;&\O
c}’b'
)
G)"o
"oQ’
\Q’b‘
)
N
R
¥
S
S
%
R
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MIDFIRST BANK 5 1 75
EDMOND, OKLAHOMA
wwew midiirst.com 39-87959/3030
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC s a®
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD S
EDMOND OK 73034 14/15/2018
PAY TOTHE  Blue Door Designs l $ **80.00
ORDER OF.
Eighty and 00!1 0Diﬂﬁtﬁttti**i*i****iﬁtii*ittt“ittﬂiﬂtﬁt*ittittt.ittltttit.ttttititittitittﬂt“tti*it“iitit'tiltttt*ﬂ \ﬁ
DO !

Blue Door Designs
2212 Windsong
Edmond, OK 73034

$

C

MEMO >
Inv#110718 Aunmtzsnsma@s
<
005375 123030879595 w38010L15699m 66
R R s PO i o B TR T R e T TA R AR O AT i o BB T R T T S T Ty '::'.:V:‘z‘-,*.":- 20 S e R AP MY
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC Q 5175
Blue Door Designs Q}Q\H 5/2018
Inv #110718 - October 2018 \@ 40.00
Inv #110718 - November 2018 %) 40.00
@OQ
&
\\‘r
)
() -
N\
ﬂ
;&\O
. N
Operating Account Inv #110718 0() 80.00
a)"o
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC ?“ 5175
Blue Door Designs %) 11/15/2018
s&b' Inv #110718 - October 2018 40.00
(@) Inv#110718 - November 2018 40.00
N
o
&
X
O
&
QQ;
Q¥
Operating Account inv #110718 80.00



2212 Windsong ‘@
Edmond, OK 73034 00
405.255.1774 6
www.blue-door-dasigns.com Q
jihintonl®gmail.com O
‘Q Nov. 7, 2018
Q,Q Invoice # 110718
Tony Guinn
Steeplechase Assoc., Inc. (g
2625 Grand National Drive *
Edmond, OK 73034
SERVICE CHARGE
< LA
Sept 2018 website administration (previously billed 9¢15-18) 40.00
N\
Oct 2018 website administration ‘Q" 40.00
O
November 2018 monthly website adle@Atinn charge 40.00
www.steeplechaseedmond.com O
Steeplechase Association, Inc. (%)
Includes minor changes up to our of work
%
e
O\
Al
TOTAL DUE Q\Q $120.00

Thank O‘h’:r your business]
R @ 2se 1774
O
R C SIS



Kari Hague

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>

Sent: Wednesday, November 7, 2018 7:22 PM

To: Kari Hague

Cc: ‘Jenny Yang' (@
Subject: FW: website billing Q)
Attachments: 2018_11_Nov_Invoice_Steeplechase.pdf O®

Please process for payment. Julie says we missed the paying the September invoice. Check to see ib’%s missed.

MRS

From: Julie P Hinton Gmail [mailto:julie.p.hinton@gmail.com] o
Sent: Wednesday, November 7, 2018 6:00 AM "OQ
To: Tony Guinn @
Subject: website billing D
N
Hi Tony, QJQ
I’m attaching a bill for Sept — November website administration. [ had prev'éu&ly sent a bill for Sept, but didn’t
receive a check. Just now catching up with billings. .
Please let me know who to send bills to after your retirement. §
X
Thanks, Q}
Julie \‘;9
©
() -
O
N
;\\O
é}(b'
(00
N
(OQJ
\Q’b'
@)
N
R
¥
S
QJ@



i ' 5176

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

wwrw.midfirs! .com
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC el
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD FHECK e
EDMOND OK 73034 1112612018
PAY TOTHE  Anville Francis | $ *25.75
ORDER OF !
Twenty_Five and 75[1 00ﬁtttht*"tiit"ttttittitt*tt*ii*#mmﬂ"itt““ﬂ“tntﬂ*tﬂt**iﬁi-****itittﬁt*mitittﬁtii“*“ DO \%

Anville Francis
3401 River Downs
Edmond, OK 73034

MEMO

Reimb

005 PR 123030879558 3808045655 <
STEEPLECHASE socmnon INC ®Q 5176

Anville Francis Q’IIZGIZN 8

Davis Supply @QJ 2575
&
@OQ
&
&\‘r
<O
NNy
>
Operating Account Reimb 0(} 25.75
)
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC ?f) 5176

Anville Francis 6@ 11/26/2018

{03 Davis Supply 25.75
<)
N
o
xQ
=0)
S
Q
o
S

Operating Account Reimb 2575



Dlaviad)|

SUPPLY
Awze e Framts
BiLlL T1O:

Cash Customer 2
EDMOND, OK 73013

** INVOICE **
T IRVGICE DATE ] T INKICE WUSBER. Ty |
11/09/18 | 81535225, 001
REHLT fo: TERT NN
Davia Supply Co. Q
509 wWestland Doive 0
P:405-345-0660 F:d05-340-060% 1
KSMoND, 0K 73013 A@

@)

SHIP TO:
Cash Customer 2

STEEPLECHASE HOQA
EDMOND, OK 73013

S
D

&

)
Cgb
COSTOR GRDEE NONSERT T T e e S A SRS e
,(b
ouse Account
‘W“' '?‘SHIPEWE Ul ORDER Y ‘3%55!
@ 11/09/18 11;’09/15
85486 NORTHSTAR 32" METER KEY 23 79
*hhkkkkkkkkdkkhkkkk*kk**k* (Credit Card Infox‘mh@ hkkhkfekhhkhkkkdhoklekkddhhkkd
* *
* Merchant ID# 529000184625 Til‘% Date: 16:¢1:50 09 NOWV 2018 *
* Card Number : 89978997 hac% Type: Exp. : fwzz *
* Card Holder : Cash Customer 2 K th| Code: 03936C ¥
* Charge Amount: $25.75 gS) Charge Date: 1?/09/2018 *
* i *
* PAT N FULL X
*******************************\b********* ok khkkkdkkhx k**********rt********
Amount paid today # 815352254Q02 -25.75
O
N
ol
q§>
e :-r—-
?‘6 ; i kliiﬁ'i
o A :
‘Q@' . NOV (2 5 2018 ‘*‘i*r
& D> (), ©
Q\ BY:
@ ]
&
o)
S
)
@Emu&m YOUR _BUSINESS!
<2 Subtotal -1.96
S&H CHGS 0.00
All claimg for chortages or arrors must be made at once, Returna _Sﬁlﬂs_max 1 .96
raquize written authorization and are subject to handiing charges.
Epecial crdera ars noa-returnable.
Past due invoices Hiltl be charged a 1.5% late charge, mount Due 0.00




Kari Hague

From: Tony Guinn <k_tguinn@cox.net>
Sent: Sunday, November 25, 2018 5:49 PM
To: Kari Hague

Cc: ‘Jenny Yang'

Subject: FW: Pool House Water Back Pressure Valve Handle (Meter Key) Receipt Q)

Attachments: Receipt for valve handle Nov 2018.pdf; ATTO0001.htm .@
)

Please pay. Charge to grounds, not pool. OQ

— = e e i sor e r e ere e e e - - oo Q) C Tt : =t e
From. Tony Guinn [mailto Tguinn@ditchwntch com] 6@

Sent: Sunday, November 25, 2018 5:45 PM Jox
To: k_tguinn@cox.net (\9
Subject: Fwd: Pool House Water Back Pressure Valve Handle (Meter Key) Recelpt \Q;

2
Begin forwarded message: §

From: Anville Francis <afrancisl@cox.net:
Date: November 25, 2018 at 3:59:26 PM CST

To: Tony Guinn <Tguinn@ditchwitch.com>, 'lenny Yan nyyang48188@vahoo.com>
Subject: Pool House Water Back Pressure Valve H r@; (Meter Key) Receipt

Receipt for reimbursement for Pool Back Pre.'{(&)l’solation valve handle. Stored in pump room.

Anville Francis |
3401 River Downs ’\\O
Edmond, OK 73034 (’)\’b'
405-715-2398 0
405-613-5745 Cell G)"O
afrancis1@cox.net v

>

This email and any files transmitied wil@ﬁnm Charles Machine Works are confidential and intended solely for the usc of the individual or entity to which they arc addressed,

Z
N

&



Welcome Home Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Tel: 405.231.2119 Fax: 405.231.2110

www.WelcomeHomeOk.com @
Q)

Homeowner Update & Acknowledgment Form 60

Notice to New Homeowners. This home is a part of the Steeplechase Association, Inc. whic
mandatory association. Please complete form and submit to our office. A complete cop the
Association governing documents can be found on our website under the HOA tab. Please b@%ﬂre that
it s your responsibility to contact the Management Company with your new phone numbzfy 50 we may
keep you updated. (\)Q

Primary Owner Information

Address: 2 i E‘ngﬂ Lt §O”)\’®

Owner (s} Names: ﬂ\-{ A—E igad] lL{ G]fé-_m h:’f‘]

L] @
Email Addfes“j&.\.@mmﬂ_\fnw ; O
N4
<

Home #— Cell #: N Work #: e
\v
Tenants (List each occupant residing at the grog& optional).
() .
Name Age\o Relationship
ﬂ
* o o
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What is the best way texeach you? Additional information you would like noted?
4 &
1 Q G o M[n‘!q, , homeowner for the property listed above, understand notice of
the atIer homeov}ne.vg association and property restrictions. | understand any special assessments

|ated with the home owners association. | understand the due schedule and where to direct any
stlons or concerns.
C‘?

Owner: %ﬁg@nﬂx Date: “2’ 2o -1 E
Owner: Date: 1.0— Z(O L lg’
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Welcome Home Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1 \*
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 O(\

Tel: 405.231.2119 Fax: 405.231.2110

www.WelcomeHomeOK.com/HOA O®

Homeowner Update & Acknowledgment Form 6’

Notice to New Homeowners. This home is a part of the Steeplechase Association, inc. whi a
mandatory association. Please complete form legibly and submit to our office. A complete co the
Association governing documents can be found on our website under the HOA tab. Please be.&yare that
it is your responsibility to contact the Management Company with your new phone nurqa{& 50 we may

keep you updated. (@)
N
Primary Owner Information @@Q
Address: (50 | IJ C(:}\'\'Yt\ﬂﬂ EC\'}’K'}(\CL OK %303‘4
v Lk
Billing Address: ‘ o)

= N
Owner (s) Names: E X ve * L-CLL)(C(\ l D@wmnq

<
Email Address: l‘ \CLTUJ' {xe OY ;)gli‘l\ﬂoo (@V\

\ ft by
Home #: HOS O 1289 cell#: 5\0 b Work #: :
()0
Tenants (List each occupant residing at the erty - optional).
ﬂ
Name \’\ e Relationship
&
)
c)"o
O
\
%]
S
What is the best g&tn reach you? Additional information you would like noted?
N4

N
I, J%& (ED(“OLUVL"VLEu , hameowner for the property listed above, understand notice of
th

éc(n ndatory homeowners assiciation and property restrictions. | understand any special assessments
Qciated with the home owners association. | understand the due schedule and where to direct any

&\;uestions or congerns.
@ .

&OQ Owner: " Date:_{C)TZﬁuL__._
Q Owner; Date / 0{/ Bj / [ ?
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Welcome Home Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 (@
Tel: 405.231.2119 Fax: 405.231.2110 Q)
www.WelcameHomeOK.com/HOA O®

Homeowner Update & Acknowledgment Form é

Notice to New Homeowners. This home is a part of the Steeplechase Association, Inc. whic Q
mandatory association. Please complete form legibly and submit to our office. A complete co the
Association governing documents can be found on our website under the HOA tab. Please %Quare that
it is your responsibility to contact the Management Company with your new phone nur{i&% SO we may

keep you updated.
\Qz
Primary Owner Informatian Q}Q
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Address: ﬁ?ﬂz Windy TW D#IW \ é\'
Billing Address: CMF
Owner (s) Names: Mﬁﬂ&mﬂj

EmanlAddressMMﬁ?@ GWL co s}
Home #: Zl"{'%‘fﬂ"/‘flﬁ Cell #: 2#@""!] *3673 Work #: 691 23‘ 79‘:7

)
Tenants_{List each occupant residing at theﬁogem - optional).
ﬂ

Name (b{&\Qge Relationship

i®

NJ
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\
%
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What is the bes!%v y to reach you? Additional information you would like noted?
N
QN
z H—’Mﬂ/} , homeowner for the property listed above, understand notice of

mandatory homeowners association and property restrictions. | understand any special assessments
sociated with the home owners association. | understand the due schedule and where to direct any
questions or cgncer

Owner: A Date: H’/ 3 / 20/%

Owner: pate_ D/ 31 /3O
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